Minilopare 1,2 km

Namn / Nimi:
William Hoijar
Iris Enegren
Ellen Lindh
Valdine Rosenlof
Klara Rosenlof
Melina Sandbacka
William Grangvist
Livia Ronngard
Liam Ronngard
Wilma Mattfolk
Hilma Hopf Krook
Luca Berg

Egon Lindell
Milan Lindell
Arvid Nyquvist
Oscar Nygard
Aaron Englund
Linus Smedman
Jeremiah Tuuf
Filip Storm
Alvar Wallin

Jori Tyynela
Edgar Hudd
Mikkel West
Williot Haggblom
Wiggo Haggblom
Elsa Lillgvist
Oskar Nordman
Adrian Mattfolk
Liam Sund

Lucas Smedman
Vincent Bask
Emil Smedman
Robin Erlands
Isak Korhonen
Vincent Hogkvist
Wilma Dahl
Klaus Kaprio
Love Nygard
Leon Granlund
Aston Prinsen
Ebba Lindell
Vidar Wallin

Julia Sund

Tony Backstrom
My Paxal

Forening / Seura:
Solf ik

Solf ik

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf Ik

Solf IK

Solf

Solf

Solf/Solf IK

Sundom

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

JJ NRJ

Sundom

Solf IK

Narpes

Narpes

Solf ik Orientering
Solf IK fotboll P1516
Solf IK fotboll P1516
Solf IK fotboll P1516
Solf IK fotboll P1516
Solf IK fotboll P1516
Solf IK fotboll P1516
Solf IK fotboll P1516
Solf IK fotboll P1516
Solf IK fotboll P1516
Solf IK

Vasa IFK

Kvevlax Idrottsvanner
Sundom IF

Sundom IF

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK

Solf IK



Juniorer under 12 ar 3km

Namn / Nimi:
Felix Smeds
Klara Smeds
Milner Englund
Alva Ronnlund
Lilja Wiklund
Ines Wester
Signe Traskelin
Nicole Kesti
Adama Baldeh
I[dun Hudd

Colin Sand

Axel Norrgrann
Mio Uppstu
Hannes Suikkanen
Tobias Storm
Viggo Holm
Wilton Back
Theo Pokorny
Axel Nyberg
Isak Sjoberg
Oliver Mattfolk
Minnea Back
Olivia Backholm
Eva Pampur
Anni Hallmark
Evi Hallmark
Edward Stubb
Amanda Grangvist
Anni Nyman

Forening / Seura:
Narpes OK

Narpes OK

Solf IK

Solf IK - Sundom IF
Solf IK - Sundom IF
Solf IK - Sundom IF
Solf IK - Sundom IF
Solf IK h Sundom IF
Solf IK - Sundom IF
Solf IK Orientering
Solf IK Orientering
Solf IK Orientering
Solf ik / P13-14
Solf ik / P13-14
Solf ik / P13-14
Solf ik / P13-14
Solf ik / P13-14
Solf ik / P13-14
Solf ik / P13-14
Solf ik / P13-14
Solf IK Orientering
Solf Ik

Solf Ik

Solf ik

Solf Ik

Solf Ik

Sundom IF

Solf IK F2013

Solf Ik

Tid / Aika

00:17:28
00:17:22
00:22:35
00:21:18
00:20:03
00:15:29
00:14:34
00:17:04
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:31:08
00:19:32
00:18:00
00:18:07
00:19:42
00:19:31
00:22:12
00:31:09
00:19:40
00:19:28
00:26:39
00:26:25
00:31:57
00:31:29
00:22:30
00:22:28
00:16:29
00:25:56
00:28:37



5 km

Namn / Nimi:
Nico Tyynela

Roni Tyynela

Jyrki Tyynela

Elis Traskelin
Mikael Snickars
Tom Rosenback
Tomas Lustig

Asa Hudd-Traskelin
Tommy Lahti

Hugo Carlsson
Nina Cederberg-Holm
Johanna Langkvist
Rune Paro

Viktor Weijola
Kenneth Sundman
Annika Osterdker
Tina Soderbacka
Mia Nyqvist
Evelina Langkvist
Charlotta Rosenlof
Ville Hamalainen
Ann-Sofie Carlsson
Nina Hogbacka-Wagar
Minna Aro
Christina Aro
Mikko Hakala
Evelina Backgren
Edith Carlsson
Paivi Hakala

Forening / Seura:
J) NRJ

JJ NR]

JJ NRJ

Solf ik

Sundom IF

Solf ik

Skatila IK

VIS

Karpero
Langaminne
Kvevlax idrottsvanner
Privatperson

IK Hellas
Kvevlax ldrottsvanner
Team Helga
Solf

Vasa

Solf

Vaasu

Vasa

Kvevlax

Laihia

Laihia
Hajyt/Vaasa
VIS

Vasa

Hajyt Vahakyro

Tid / Aika

00:20:04
00:20:29
00:20:30
00:20:41
00:21:01
00:23:00
00:23:43
00:24:31
00:26:49
00:27:33
00:28:12
00:28:42
00:29:14
00:29:32
00:29:33
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:39
00:30:28
00:31:35
00:32:23
00:32:38
00:33:31
00:39:48
00:39:55
00:41:05
00:44:45
00:44:45
00:45:07



10 km

Namn / Nimi:
Tobias Akerlund
Joakim Traskelin
Isac Holmstrom
Benjamin Sundquvist
Henri Kaprio
Hannes Sodderman
Tomas Glasberg
Kevin Solvin

Niclas Carlsson
Mats Wagar

Lauri Roden
Victoria Ahlmark
Tobias Westberg
Aleksandar Cucuz
Jonas Ehrman
Jussi Martonen
Mika Hautanen
Torsten Wikman
Sandra Nylund
Mathilda Nas
Kristoffer Bjurs
Patrik Sjoberg
Marina HyoOty
Markus Korpi
Stefan Jansson
Erika Engblom
Sebastian Lindblad
Ronny Engblom
Sabina Toivanen
Julia Abonde
Jessica Strandholm
Benjamin Lidman

Forening / Seura:
Solf

Solf ik

Jomala IK

IF Minken

Wasa Endurance
IF Fyren

Malax IF

Malax IF

Vasa

IFN

Vasa

IF Femman

Cucuz
Karpero
Laihian Luja
ABB Runners

Team Nordic Trail
Vasa

Malax if

Malax
Langaminne
Vaasan Hiihtajat
Solf

Malax

Petalax

Petalax
Vvora IF
Solf IK fotboll herrar/Petalax

Tid / Aika

00:36:52
00:38:47
00:39:34
00:42:51
00:44:05
00:45:10
00:47:06
00:47:29
00:48:45
00:50:29
00:51:22
00:51:32
00:53:11
00:53:14
00:53:57
00:53:58
00:57:40
00:58:33
00:59:31
00:59:54
01:00:22
01:00:22
01:00:48
01:02:03
01:04:35
01:04:49
01:04:51
01:04:51
01:07:05
01:18:51
01:20:30
01:23:09
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